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Eisstocksportkreis 201 Berchtesgadener Land e.V.
im Eisstocksportbezirk Il SUd-Ost
Kreismeisterschaft Zielwettbewerb

Andreas Stadler
Andreas Kamml
Christian Stumpfegger
Fabian Hogger

Jakob Hinterstoil3er

Paul Lammlein

Martin HinterstoilRer
Julian Steinbrecher
Andreas Steinkirchner
Stefan Rehrl

Tobias Steinkirchner
Florian Mller
Benedikt Hiltner

Stefan Stumpfegger
EC Eintracht Aufham

[Wettbewerbsleiter]

13. Mai 2022

Stocksporthalle Aufham
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Ergebnisliste - Schiler U14

EC Eintracht Aufham
EC Eintracht Aufham
EC Eintracht Aufham
EC Eintracht Aufham
EC Eintracht Aufham

114
70
54
42
14

60
32
38
34
14

26-12-20-
12-20- O-
14-12- 8-
18-14- 2-
0- 2-12-
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Ergebnisliste - Jugend U16

EC Feldkirchen

237

114

26-40-36-12

Ergebnisliste - Junioren U23

EC Eintracht Aufham
EC Feldkirchen
EC Feldkirchen
EC Feldkirchen
EC Feldkirchen
EC Feldkirchen
EC Feldkirchen

EC Eintracht Aufham
[Schiedsrichter]

264
249
223
219
215
210
181

Christoph HinterstoiRer

136
120

98
107

97
113
105

42-60-30-
38-50-24-
48-24-22-
34-39-28-
24-37-20-16
44-45-20- 4
36-35-14-20
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54 24-12-10-
38 10-12-16-
16 4- 2-10-
8 6- 2- 0-
0 0-0-0-

O O OO

123 40-35-38-10

128 44-42-22-20
129 38-45-34-12
125 34-45-36-10
112 20-50-32-10
118 26-52-26-14

97 48-29-16- 4

76 12-30-12-22

Andreas Moosleitner
EC Eintracht Aufham
[Schriftfuhrer]



